
DIRECTOR 

PROF G RAM REDDY CENTRE FOR DISTANCE EDUCATION 
OSMANIA UNIVERSITY : : HYDERABAD - 500007 

MBA IV SEM & Ill YEAR (YWS) PROJECT VIVA - VOCE EXAM. DEC - 2023 
FORENOON SESSION DATE : 07/01/2024 

VENUE : NEW CLASS ROOM COMPLEX -BESIDES DIRECTORATE OF ADMISSIONS,O.U. HYDERABAD - 500007 
BOARD NO 

1 

2 
3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 
9 

10 

11 

10 A.M TO 11.30 A.M 

AFTERNOON SESSION 

STRENGTH 
18 
18 
18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

198 

094225010002 
094225010027 

094225010061 

094225010089 

094225010125 

094225010164 

094225010201 

094225010227 

094225010254 

094225010285 

094225010327 

BOARD NO 
1 

2 

3 
4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

TOTAL 

TO 

TO 

TO 

TO. 

TO 

TO 

TO 

TO 

TO 

TO 

TO 

094225010026 

094225010059 
094225010087 

094225010124 

094225010163 

094225010199 

094225010226 

094225010253 

094225010284 

094225010325 

094225010360 

11:30 A.M TO 1.00 P.M 

2.00 P.M TO 3.30 P.M 

STRENGTH 
18 

18 
18 
18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

198 

094225010366 
094225010389 

094225010419 

094225010445 

094225010479 

094225010513 

094225010543 

094225010574 

094225010607 

094225010647 

094225010693 

STRENGTH 
15 

15 

15 

15 
15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

12 

162 

094225010716 

094225010737 

094225010759 

094225010785 

094225010808 

094225010831 

094225010866 

094225010909 

094215010571 

094205010048 

094185010111 

TOTAL 
36 

36 
36 

3 6 

36 

36 

3 6 

36 

36 

3 6 

36 

396 

I 
GRAND TOTAL 

TO 

TO 

TO 

TO 

TO 

TO 

TO 

TO 

TO 

TO 

TO 

(SEMESTER WISE /YEAR WISE) 

.TO 
TO 

TO 

TO 

TO 

TO 

TO 

TO 

TO 

TO 

TO 

094225010388 
094225010417 
094225010444 

094225010478 

094225010510 

094225010542 

094225010572 

094225010605 

094225010646 

094225010689 

094225010715 

FORENOON + AFTERNOON 

094225010736 

094225010758 

094225010782 

094225010806 

094225010828 

094225010864 

094225010904 

094215010569 

094215011124 

094195011205 

0940801973 

396+ 162 558 


